
Room No.  LH 42
Strength: 7R'S+ 13 LE 'S

TIMINGS  / DAY 09:00am-09.50am
09.50am - 
10.40am

10.40am - 
11.00am

11:00am-
11:50am

11:50am-
12:40pm

12.40pm  
to 1.30 

pm

1:30pm-
02:20pm

02:20pm-
03:10pm

03:10pm-04:00pm

MONDAY MEFA SA EG BMCT SPORTS
TUESDAY BMCT EG

WEDNESDAY MEFA EG
THURSDAY HHM EG BMCT MEFA LIBRARY

FRIDAY BMCT MEFA EG HHM
SATUR DAY SA BPD MEFA BMCT MENTORING

DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY(An Autonomous Institute)
(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV)

Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and Inclusion u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act
An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Institute.

NH-16, Anakapalle – 531002, Visakhapatnam, A.P.
Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

EG LAB
SA

SA

HHM

HHM 

BPD

DTI

Time Table for II B.Tech CIVIL - II semester- (2024-25)
Class Teacher - Mr. B. Sudheer Kumar (sudheerkumarb@diet.edu.in)

B
R

E
A

K

L
un

ch

CT LAB
SATUR DAY SA BPD MEFA BMCT MENTORING

Sl.No Name of the faculty

1 MEFA Ms. M. Divya
2 EG Mr.O.Suresh
3 BMCT Mr.B.Sudheer Kumar
4 SA Mr. S. Avinash
5 HHM Mr. V.V.Prasanna Kumar

6 CT Lab Mr.B.Sudheer Kumar
7 EG Lab Mr.O.Suresh
8 BPD Er.N. Ramu 
9 DTI Mr.O.Suresh

Time Table In-Charge Class teacher Head of the department Principal

Subject Name No of Periods

BPD

Concrete Technology Lab 3

THEORY
Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis 5
Engineering Geology 5
Building Materials and Concrete Technology 5
Structural Analysis 6
Hydraulics and Hydraulic Machinery 6

LABORATORY

Engineering Geology Lab 3
Building Planning and Drawing 3
Design Thinking and Innovation 3



Room No.  LH 41

TIMINGS  / DAY
09:00am-
09.50am

09.50am - 
10.40am

10.40am - 
11.00am

11:00am-
11:50am

11:50am-
12:40pm

12.40pm  to 
1.30 pm

1:30pm-
02:20pm

02:20pm-
03:10pm

03:10pm-04:00pm

MONDAY RSE WRE GTE-II GTE-II DDSS DDSS ES

TUESDAY WRE ECC GTE-II GTE-II LIBRARY

WEDNESDAY WRE RSE DDSS DDSS

THURSDAY GTE-II GTE-II ECE RSE ECE ES SPORTS

FRIDAY RSE ECE DDSS WRE

DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY(An Autonomous Institute)
(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV)

Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade and Inclusion u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act
An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Institute.

NH-16, Anakapalle – 531002, Visakhapatnam, A.P.
Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

Time Table for III B.Tech CIVIL - II semester- (2024-25)
Class Teacher - Mr. S Avinash (avinashs@diet.edu.in)

B
R

E
A

K

L
un

ch

ECC 

CEP LAB

CAD LAB

Strength: 3R's + 25 LE's

SATURDAY RS& GIS LAB ECE WRE RSE MENTORING/  
INTERNSHIP

Sl.No

1 DDSS
2 WRE
3 GTE-II
4 RSE
5 ECE

1 ECC

2 RS & GIS Lab

3 CEP

4 SAC

5 ES

6 Internship

Time Table In-Charge Class teacher Head of the department Principal

RS& GIS LAB

Subject Name No of Periods Name of the faculty
THEORY

Design and Drawing of Steel Structures 5 Mrs. V. Bhargavi
Water Resource Engineering 5 Mr. O. Suresh
Geotechnical Engineering-II 6 Mr. S. Avinash

Remote Sensing and GIS Lab 3 Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar

Road Safety Engineering 5 Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar
Elements of Civil Engineering 4 Mrs. V. Bhargavi

LABORATORY
Estimation, Costing and Contracts 3 Mr.B. Sudheer Kumar

Civil Engineering Practice 3 Er. N. Ramu
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN LAB 3 Er. N. Ramu
Employability Skills 2 Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar
Industrial / Research Internship (Mandatory) 2 Months 1 Mr.B. Sudheer Kumar


