DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY(An Autonomous Institute) (Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV)



(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV)
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and Inclusion u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act
An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Institute.

NH-16, Anakapalle – 531002, Visakhapatnam, A.P.

Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

	Time Table for II B.Tech CIVIL - II semester- (2024-25)								Room No. LH 42	
	Class Teacher - Mr. B. Sudheer Kumar (sudheerkumarb@diet.edu.in)								Strength: 7R'S+ 13 LE 'S	
TIMINGS / DAY	09:00am-09.50am	09.50am - 10.40am	10.40am - 11.00am	11:00am- 11:50am	11:50am- 12:40pm	12.40pm to 1.30 pm	1:30pm- 02:20pm	02:20pm- 03:10pm	03:10pm-04:00pm	
MONDAY	MEFA	SA		EG	BMCT		HHM		SPORTS	
TUESDAY	BMCT	EG	∠	SA		ch			DTI	
WEDNESDAY	MEFA	EG	.	ННМ			EG LAB			
THURSDAY	ННМ	EG	BRE	BMCT	MEFA	un'	SA		LIBRARY	
FRIDAY	BMCT	MEFA	B	EG HHM] -	CT LAB		ΓLAB	
SATUR DAY	SA	BPD		BPD			MEFA	BMCT	MENTORING	

Sl.No		Subject Name	No of Periods	Name of the faculty				
	THEORY							
1	MEFA	Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis	5	Ms. M. Divya				
2	EG	Engineering Geology	5	Mr.O.Suresh				
3	BMCT	Building Materials and Concrete Technology	5	Mr.B.Sudheer Kumar				
4	SA	Structural Analysis	6	Mr. S. Avinash				
5	HHM	Hydraulics and Hydraulic Machinery	6	Mr. V.V.Prasanna Kumar				
	LABORATORY							
6	CT Lab	Concrete Technology Lab	3	Mr.B.Sudheer Kumar				
7	EG Lab	Engineering Geology Lab	3	Mr.O.Suresh				
8	BPD	Building Planning and Drawing	3	Er.N. Ramu				
9	DTI	Design Thinking and Innovation	3	Mr.O.Suresh				

Time Table In-Charge Class teacher Head of the department Principal

DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY(An Autonomous Institute)



(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTU GV)
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade and Inclusion u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act
An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Institute.
NH-16, Anakapalle – 531002, Visakhapatnam, A.P.

Website: www.diet.edu.in,9963694444 E-mail: info@diet.edu.in, academics@diet.edu.in

	Time Table for III B.Tech CIVIL - II semester- (2024-25)							Room No. LH 41	
	Class Teacher - Mr. S Avinash (avinashs@diet.edu.in)						Strength: 3R's + 25		
TIMINGS / DAY	09:00am- 09.50am	09.50am - 10.40am	10.40am - 11.00am	11:00am- 11:50am	11:50am- 12:40pm	12.40pm to 1.30 pm	1:30pm- 02:20pm	02:20pm- 03:10pm	03:10pm-04:00pm
MONDAY	RSE	WRE		GTE-II	GTE-II		DDSS	DDSS	ES
TUESDAY	WRE	ECC		ECC			GTE-II	GTE-II	LIBRARY
WEDNESDAY	WRE	RSE	AK	DDSS	DDSS	unch	CEP LAB		
THURSDAY	GTE-II	GTE-II	BREAK	ECE	RSE	Lur	ECE	ES	SPORTS
FRIDAY	RSE	ECE		DDSS	WRE		CAD LAB		AB
SATURDAY	RS& C	GIS LAB		RS& GIS LAB	ECE		WRE	RSE	MENTORING/ INTERNSHIP

Sl.No		Subject Name	No of Periods	Name of the faculty				
	THEORY							
1	DDSS	Design and Drawing of Steel Structures	5	Mrs. V. Bhargavi				
2	WRE	Water Resource Engineering	5	Mr. O. Suresh				
3	GTE-II	Geotechnical Engineering-II	6	Mr. S. Avinash				
4	RSE	Road Safety Engineering	5	Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar				
5	ECE	Elements of Civil Engineering	4	Mrs. V. Bhargavi				
		LABORATORY						
1	ECC	Estimation, Costing and Contracts	3	Mr.B. Sudheer Kumar				
2	RS & GIS Lab	Remote Sensing and GIS Lab	3	Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar				
3	CEP	Civil Engineering Practice	3	Er. N. Ramu				
4	SAC	COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN LAB	3	Er. N. Ramu				
5	ES	Employability Skills	2	Mr. Y. Hemanth Kumar				
6	Internship	Industrial / Research Internship (Mandatory) 2 Months	1	Mr.B. Sudheer Kumar				

Time Table In-Charge Class teacher Head of the department Principal